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SM3ES8H9H (8H 8 HFEA) 7 578 (441)
SM3FE8 A8 H (8H 7 HEEA) 20 571 (432)
SM3HFE8HTH (8H6 HIFR) 15 551 (428)
SM3FE8H6H (8H5HKA) 19 536 (426)
B3 8HSH (8H 4 HIFR) 14 517 (424)
A3 8H4H (8H 3 HIER) 10 503 (420)
SM3HE8A3H (8H2HFRER) 6 493 (417)
SM3E8A2H (8H 1 HFEA) 10 487 (408)
SMB3ES8ALH (7H31HEF) 9 477 (406)
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SM3HETH 85 468 (406)
SF346 A 17 383 (375)
SM3445 A 46 366 (352)
SF34E4A 19 320 (311)
S 343 A 36 301 (294)
SM34F2 A 34 265 (247)
SM34HE1 A 132 231 (163)
TH241 21 53 99 (59)
TM2411H 18 46 (36)
TH2410H 5 28 (26)
G249 A 5 23 (21)
G248 A 11 18 (10)
SN2 47 H 5 7 (3)
G245 A 1 2
G244 A 1 1
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